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COMMISSION 

12245 Lakeside Lane CLERK 
Tavares, Florida 32778 
January 11, 2009 FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 

oAdminia1rative 0 Parties C3'6msumer 
DOCUMENT NO. ,\ =t OCQ- DB 

Director DISTRIBUTION: i3cJ2.., Gl,("L.,.
Division of the Commission Clerk 
And Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, Fl32399..o850 

Dear Director 

Fla. Dockett No. 080-499-WU 
TLP Water, Inc. 
Section67.045 Florida Statutes 

I am filing a complaint regarding the "Notice of Application for an Original Certificate" 
filed by the TLP. Inc, of Tavares, FI on December 16, 2008. 

Mr. William Carey, President of the TLP, cannot (or will not) explain the meaning of the 
territory described as "in Section 19 ••••less and except that finger of land••••Lake Eustis, and 
in Section 3O••••lying north of US Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof". 

He has indicated that he himself does not know what it means and that he is sending out 
this note to homes receiving water from TLP because the state "told him to do it". 
Enclosed is a copy of the "Notice" I received from Mr. Carey. 

Thus, until I know what impact this Application has to me as a resident of Lakeside Lane 
and a TLP water customer, I do not want this application approved. 

I am requesting an explanation of the"Application" and its ramifications to me regarding 
my water service including rates and charges, saf~ards in complying with DEP and other 
department rules and requirements, and complianeMlth our deeds and 1976 Court Order 
setting rates. 

I can be contacted by mail at P.O. Box 490981, Leesburg, FL 34749 or telephone (home 
352-343-2805 or cell 352-255-2309). 

Sincerely. 

~~ 
't: .. 
.'ll ... 



William H. Nithols 

Endosure 

ct: Mr. William Carey, President 

TLP,Inc. 

12315 US Highway 441 

Tavares, FL 32778 




NOTICE OF APPUCATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 


Notice is heIeby given on December 16. 2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida 
Statutes, ofthe application in Docket No.080499-WU oflLP Water Inc. to operate an 
existing water system providing service to the following described territory in Lake 
County, Florida: a;;: .,., .' ", , .,,:t ... 

Ia Sedioa 19, TOWDIIlip 19 Seatla, Ruge 26 East, the Seutbwest quarter ofSectioIl 
19, lea aad except duat fillpr of land IyiJIa aorth .ad west of.Dead River CaaaI 
oatlet to Lake ElIIda; ..d, 
I. SecdoD 30 Towuldp 19 South, Ruge 26 Eat, • Nortlrwest quarter ofSeetioD 
30 lyiaa aorth of US Hipway 441, less • east 338 feet tIIereof. 

Any objection to the said application must be made in writing and tiled with the Director, 
Division ofthe Commission Clerk aad Administrative SeMces,.F1orida,Public Service -
Commissi~ 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, TaUaha3see, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirty(30)days from the date ofthis notice. At the same time, a copy ofsaid objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

TLP Water Inc. 

Attn: Bill Carey 

12315 US Highway 441 ,$'''''~' 


Ta~ Florida 32778 
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CLEftK 12137 Lakeside Lane 
Tavares FL 32778 
December 29,2008 

Director 
Division ofthe Commission Clerk 

And Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee FL 32399-0850 

Dear Director: 

Re: Docket No. OSo-499-WU 
TLP water, Inc. 
Section 367.045 Florida Statutes 

Please consider this letter a formal complaint regarding the "Notice of 
Application for an Original Certificate" filed by the TLP, Inc., of Tavares, 
FL, on December 16, 2008. 

Mr. William Carey, President of the TLP, cannot (or will not) explain the 
meaning of the territory described as "In Section 19, ••••Iess and except 
that finger of land••••Lake Eustis; and in Section 30••••Iying north of US 
Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof." 

He has indicated that he himself does not know what it means and that he is 
sending out this note to homes receiving water from TLP because the state 
"told him to do it." Enclosed is a copy of the "Notice" I received from Mr. 
Carey. 

FRAZ1EJ{ 
, I..' ",'12,137 LAI(ESIDE LANE 

1AvAltES, FL. 32778 

, ". :·.:~;U~, .,; ( 
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Thus, until I know what impact this Application has to me as a resident of 
Lakeside Lane and a lLP water customer, I do not want this application 
approved. 

I am requesting an explanation of this "Application" and its ramifications to 
me regarding my water service including rates and charges; safeguards in 
complying with DEP and other departmental rules and requirements; and 
compliance with our deeds and 1976 court order setting rates. 

I can be contacted by telephone: (352) 250-7141. 

Sincerely, 

Machelle Frazier 

Enclosure 

Copy: 	Mr. William Carey 
President 
TLP, Inc. 
12315 US Highway 441 
Tavares, FL 32778 
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12203 Lakeside Lane 
Tavares FL 32778 
December 29, 2008 

Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk 

And Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee FL 32399-0850 

Dear Director: 

Re: Docket No. 080-499-WU 
TLP water, Inc. 
Section 367.045 Florida Statutes 

I am filing a complaint regarding the "Notice of Application for an Original 
Certificate" filed by the TLP, Inc., ofTavares, FL, on December 16,2008. 

Mr. William Carey, President of the TLP, cannot (or will not) explain the 
meaning of the territory described as "In Section 19, •.. .Iess and except 
that finger of land ...• Lake Eustis; and in Section 30 ....Iying north of US 
Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof." 

He has indicated that he himself does not know what it means and that he is 
sending out this note to homes receiving water from TLP because the state 
"told him to do it." Enclosed is a copy of the "Notice" I received from Mr. 
Carey. 

.'"~ r~~ •. 

X,,:./;W 
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Thus, until I know what impact this Application has to me as a resident of 
Lakeside Lane and a TLP water customer, I do not want this application 
approved. 

I am requesting an explanation of this "Application" and its ramifications to 
me regarding my water service including rates and charges; safeguards in 
complying with DEP and other departmental rules and requirements; and 
compliance with our deeds and 1976 court order setting rates. 

I can be contacted by telephone at either 352-343-8575 or 847-867-0712. 

Sincerely, 

jAr~-
John M. Hennessy 

Enclosure 

Copy: Mr. William Carey 
President 
TLP, Inc. 
12315 US Highway 441 
Tavares, FL 32778 



NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 


Notice is hereby given on December 16, 2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida 
Statutes, ofthe application in Docket No.080499-WU ofTLP Water Inc. to operate an 
existing water system providing service to the following described territory in Lake 
County, Florida: 

In Section 19, Township 19 South, Ruge 26 East, the Southwest quarter of Section 
19, less and except that finger of land lying north and west of the Dead River Canal 
outlet to Lake Eustis; and, 
In Section 30 Township 19 South, Ruge 26 East, the Northwest quarter of Section 
30 lying north of US Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof. 

_ An~_{)bject!on!() the ,said ~l!cati~n II\~J~made ~_~png_and :ti!e<Lwitil ~~, 
Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services, Florida Public Service 
Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard; Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirty(30)days from the date ofthis notice. At the same time, a copy ofsaid objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

TLP Water Inc. 

Attn: Bill Carey 

12315 US Highway 441 

Tavares, Florida 32778 
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12203 Lakeside Lane 
Tavares FL 32778 
December 29,2008 

Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk 

And Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee FL 32399-0850 

Dear Director: 

Re: Docket No. 080-499-WU 
TLP water, Inc. 
Section 367.045 Florida Statutes 

I am filing a complaint regarding the "Notice of Application for an Original 
Certificate" filed by the TLP, Inc., of Tavares, FL, on December 16,2008. 

Mr. William Carey, President of the TLP, cannot (or will not) explain the 
meaning of the territory described as "In Section 19, ... .less and except 
that finger of land....Lake Eustis; and in Section 30 ... .Iying north of US 
Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof." 

He has indicated that he himself does not know what it means and that he is 
sending out this note to homes receiving water from TLP because the state 
"told him to do it." Enclosed is a copy of the "Notice" I received from Mr. 
Carey_ 

Qaudia Hennessy

H 12203 Lakeside Ln. 
Tavares,EL32778 
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Thus, until I know what impact this Application has to me as a resident of 
Lakeside Lane and a TLP water customer, I do not want this application 
approved. 

I am requesting an explanation of this "Application" and its ramifications to 
me regarding my water service including rates and charges; safeguards in 
complying with DEP and other departmental rules and requirements; and 
compliance with our deeds and 1976 court order setting rates. 

I can be contacted by telephone at either 352-343-8575 or 847-867-0712. 

Sincerely, 

Claudia A. Hennessy 

Enclosure 

Copy: Mr. William Carey 
President 
TLP, Inc. 
12315 US Highway 441 
Tavares, FL 32778 



NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 

Notice is hereby given on December 16~ 2008 pursuant to section 367.0457 Florida 
Statutes, ofthe application in Docket No.080499·WU ofTLP Water Inc. to operate an 
existing water system providing service to the following described territory in Lake 
COWlty, Florida: 

In Semon 19, Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Southwest quarter ofSemon 
19, less and except that finger of land lying north and west of the Dead River Canal 
outlet to Lake Eustis; and, 
In Section 30 Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Northwest quarter of Section 
30 lying north ofUS Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof. 

~ Any objection to thecsaid llpplication must be made in writing and filed with the Director~ 
- DiviSIon-of theCommission Clerfand .AdlDinistrative SeM.~ FloiidiPublic ServiCe 

Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399.0850 within 
thirty(30)days from the date ofthis notice. At the same time, a copy of said objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

TLP Water Inc. 

Attn: Bill Carey 

12315 US Highway 441 

Tavares, Florida 32778 
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December 27, 2008
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COMMISSION
CLERK

the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services

j
DOCUMENT NO.J10ton4

Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Dear Director:

Our water is provided at 12131 Canal Street. Tavares. Florida i2552.by the Three Lakes Park

Water, Inc. Regarding the enclosed copy of letter received from the TLP Water, Inc., I cannot object or

agree with something that I don't understand. For the record, we have responded but do not know

what the enclosed copy of "Notice of Application for an Original Certificate" means.

Upon clarification, we will decide if we agree or disagree. Hopefully your agency can explain

what this letter means.

Sinc,ely,

14'7U P'.
Rebecca M and John P Faulkner

yfli
aç y /q72

`
8490 Brownell Road

Clyrner, New York 14724



NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given on December 16, 2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida

Statutes, of the application in Docket No.080499-WU ofTLP Water Inc. to operate an

existing water system providing service to the following described territory in Lake

County, Florida:

In Section 19, Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Southwest quarter of Section

1.9, less and except that finger of land lying north and west of the Dead Rh'er Canal

outlet to Lake Eustis; and,

In Section 30 Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Northwest quarter of Section

30 lying north of US Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereot

Any objection to the said application must be made in writing and filed with thç Director,

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services, Florida Public Service

Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 within

thirty30days from the date ofthis notice. At the same time, a copy of said objection

should be mailed to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must

state the grounds for the objection with particularity.

TLP Water Inc.

Attn: Bill Carey

12315 Us highway 441

Tavares, Florida 32778



12137, Canal Street 
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CLERK 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Dear Sirs I enclose a copy of notice sent to me along with my water bill 
from TLP water. 
I am afraid I can neither object or agree with the request until it is asked 
of me in a form that I can understand. As your address is given on the 
notice I hope you can supply me with understandable information. 

12137 Canalst 



NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 

Notice is k b y  given on December 16,2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida 

existing water system providing service to the following M L d  territory m Lake 
Colmty, Fl&& 

In Section 19, Township 19 South, m e  26 East, the Southwest qmuter of Section 
19, kss and except that finger of had lying north and west of the Dead River C M ~  
outlet to Wre E&, and, 
In Sesthn 30 Tounship 19 South, Range 26 East, the Nodmest qavter of Seetion 
30 lying north of US €&@way 441, leM the east 330 feet tbereot 

Any objection to the said appficatim must be made in wriolg and filed with the Director, 
D i ~ o f t l r e c O ~ ~ C ~ s n d A ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ m o r i a a p U ~ ~ c s e r v i c e  
Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevani, Tall-, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirtyf30)days from the date of this notice. At the same time, a copy of said objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose adclress is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

Statutes, of the application Docket N0.080499-WLJ of TLP Wata IUC. to operate 

TLP Water Inc. 
Attn: BillCarey 
12315 US Highway441 
Tavares, Florida 32778 



- 
CUMMlSSiOH 

C L E R K  
NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 

Notice is hereby given on December 16,2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida 
Statutes, of the application in Docket No.080499-WU of TLP Water Inc. to operate an 
existing water system providing service to the following described territory in Lake 
County, Florida: 

In Section 19, Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Southwest quarter of Section 
19, less and except that finger of land lying north and west of the Dead River Canal 
outlet to Lake Eustis; and, 
In Section 30 Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Northwest quarter of Section 
30 lying north of US Highway 441, less the east 330 feet thereof. 

Any objection to the said application must be made in writing and filed with the Director, 
Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services, Florida Public Service 
Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirty(30)days from the date of this notice. At the same time, a copy of said objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

TLP Water Inc. 
Attn: Bill Carey 
12315 US Highway 441 
Tavares, Florida 32778 



Oxef iber  27,2008 
I 

In regards to application for an original certificate .... lNVe hereby OBJECT! 

Bill Carey refuses to inform us of why/what/where this is regarding and how it may pertain to our property and property of 
others on Lakeside Lane in Tavares, Florida. 

Tavares, FI 
3277% 



12143, Canal Street 
Tavares 
F1. 
12/23/2008 
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COMI’”IISSIOP( 
CLERK 

Florida Public Service Commission 

Dear Sirs I enclose a copy of notice sent to me along with my water bill 
from TLP water. 
I am afraid I can neither object or agree with the request until it is asked 
of me in a form that I can understand. As your address is given on the 
notice I hope you can supply me with understandable information. 

Yours 

Lester Bergman 

e%-+- 

- 



NOTlCE OF APPLICATION FOR AN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 

Notice is hereby givenon December 16,2008 pursuant to section 367.045, Florida 

existkg water system providing senrice to the following described territory in Lake 
county, Florida: 

Of the spplication in Docket No.O~O~!B-WU O f  'I" Wata hc. to operate an 

In Scction 19, Township 19 South, m e  26 East, the Southwest quarter of seetioa 
19, kss and except that hges of b d  lying north and west of the D a d  River Canal 
ootlet to Lake Ellstis; and, 
In Section 30 Township 19 Son& Range 26 J h t ,  the N o ~ a t  quarter of Section 
30 lying north of US Highway 441, ltss the east 330 feet &ereof. 

Any objection to the said application must be made in writing and filed with the Director, 
Cl& aml mwoftbe- 

Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirty(30)days b m  the date of this mtk. At the same time, a copy of said objection 
should be d e d  to the applicant whose address is set forth below. The objection must 
state the grounds for the objection with particularity. 

've fkmkes, Florida Public Service . .  - .  

TLP Water he. 
Attn: BillCarey 

Tavares, Florida 32778 
12315usHighway441 



Roy F. Carter 
12227 Lakeside Ln. 
Tavares, FL 32778 
December 23,2008 

Director of Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

- 
~ 

Dear Sir, 
Enclosed you will find a copy of a notice I received with my water bill on the 18* of 
December. 
The section highlighted is very confusing and makes no sense to me at all. 
When I called Mr. Bill Carey, the one that sent the letter, he told me he did not 

understand it either but your department had told him he must send it out. 
Mr. Carey has been trying for several years to fmd a way to break our properly deeds, 
with no luck, and we, the residents of Lakeside h e ,  are wondering if this is just another 
of his schemes. 
Since none of us understands this notice, we wish to OBJECT to whatever it is until the 
notice is explained to us in words that we can understand, and what the ramifications and 
results will mean to us if approved. 
Looking forward to your explanation. 

Roy F. Carter 



NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOq NN ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE 

Notice i s  hereby given on December 16,20081 . uant to section 367.045, Florida 
Statutes, of the application in Docket No.080f -WU of TLP Water Inc. to operate YUI 
existing water system providing service to thhe; following described tenitmy in Lake 
County, Florida: 

in kction 19, Towaship 19 South, Range 2# East, the Soutbwest quarter of Seerion 
19, less and except that finger of land lying lhorth and west of the Dead River Canal 
outkt to Lake Euatir; and, 
In Section 30 Township 19 South, Range 26 East, the Northwest quarter of Section 
30 lying nortb of US Highway 441. lesa the Qlt 330 feet thereof. 

Any objection to the said application must be b e  in writing and filed with the Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk and A&nir@mtlvc: Services, Florida Public Service 
Commission, 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard, ~allBhassee, Florida 32399-0850 within 
thirty(3O)days from the date of this notice. At the same time, a copy of said objection 
should be mailed to the applicant whose ad&+ is set forth below. The objection must 
state the pounds for the objection with particdnrity. 

I 

TLP Water Inc. 
Am: BillCarey 
I23 15 US Highway 44 1 
Tavares, Florida 32778 


